

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3498/2004

C. BALACHANDRAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr K.P.Kylasanatha Pillay, Adv.
Mr Ayyooba Khan M, Adv.
Mr Ch.Leela Sarveswar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv
Mr Deepti, Adv.
Mr Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.I. Jose ,Adv
Mr. C.K. Sasi ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by the learned counse³ for the petitioner, four weeks' time is granted, as last chance, to take steps against respondent Nos. 4,9 and 11.

List again on 10.12.2007.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj